
Teamsters Local 332
Henry Ford Genesys Techs 

NEGOTIATION 
PREP MEETINGS! 

Tuesday, November 11, 2025

8:00 a.m. 
1:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Teamsters Local 332
1502 S. Dort Highway

Flint, MI 48503

It is important you attend one of these meetings and fill out a survey!
Your contract expires February 18, 2026! 

If you are able, please consider bringing donations for the RNs on strike &
their families. Nonperishable food, personal hygiene items, monetary

gifts or a gift card donation would be greatly appreciated by your fellow
co-workers fighting for a fair contract! Solidarity!


